
Pos

Easy 100 - lic
1
2

KF2 - lic
1

KF3 - lic
1
2

ROK - reg
1

No.

62
51

28

146
69

75

Name

Dominik Stříteský
Zdeněk Tlachač

Jakub Lojan

Karel Simon
Radek Uhlíř

Marek Piechula

Class

Easy 100 - lic

Easy 100 - lic

KF2 - lic

KF3 - lic

KF3 - lic

ROK - reg

Laps

12
12

12

12
12

12

Diff

0.575

3.701

Total Tm

9:00.203
9:00.778

8:56.441

8:53.644
8:57.345

9:07.306

Best Tm

44.426
44.528

44.174

43.979
44.051

44.833

Points

25
20

25

25
20

25

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.797

Avg. Speed
93,905

Best Lap Tm
43.979

Best Speed
94,954

Best Lap by
146 - Karel Simon
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
Easy 100, ROK, KF3, KF2

2. Bodovaná jízda

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:38:26

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 11:40


